Gara

12

17

23

28

34

39

45

50

56

61

71

78

G

10

11

12

13

Data / ora

Lunedi 21.10.2024
ORE 21:00
Domenica 03.11.2024
ORE 18:00
Domenica 10.11.2024
ORE 11:00
Lunedi 11.11.2024
ORE 21:00
Sabato 23.11.2024
ORE 19:30
Lunedi 25.11.2024
ORE 21:00
Venerdi 06.12.2024
ORE 20:30
Lunedi 09.12.2024
ORE 21:00
Sabato 21.12.2024
ORE 19:30
Lunedi 13.01.2025
ORE 21:00
Venerdi 17.01.2025
ORE 20:45
Sabato 25.01.2025
ORE 20:00
Mercoledi 29.01.2025

ORE 20:30

Squadra casa

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

TIKI TAKA STARANZANO

SIKOL ZALET

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

ZALET DVIGALA BARICH

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

ALPE ADRIA IMM. TS

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

FVG SERVICE - PIERIS

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

VITALFRUTTA V.C.

MAVRICA MUCCI

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

CAMPIONATO TERRITORIALE 1° DIVISIONE FEMMINILE
IL CALENDARIO DEFINITIVO

Squadra ospite

MAVRICA MUCCI (GO)

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

FARRAVOLO

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

VOLLEY CLUB TRIESTE

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

PALLAVOLO ALTURA

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

VIRTUS VOLLEY

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

TIKI TAKA STARANZANO



Gara

83

89

94

100

105

111

116

122

127

G

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Data / ora

Lunedi 03.02.2025
ORE 21:00
Venerdi 14.02.2025
ORE 20:30
Lunedi 24.02.2025
ORE 21:00
Venerdi 07.03.2025
ORE 20:45
Lunedi 10.03.2025
ORE 21:00
Giovedi 20.03.2025
ORE 21:00
Lunedi 24.03.2025
ORE 21:00
Venerdi 04.04.2025
ORE 20:15
Lunedi 07.04.2025

ORE 21:00

Squadra casa

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

FARRAVOLO

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

VOLLEY CLUB TRIESTE

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

PALLAVOLO ALTURA

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

VIRTUS VOLLEY

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

Squadra ospite

SOKOL ZALET

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

ZALET DVIGALA BARICH

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

ALPE ADRIA IMM. TRIESTE

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

FVG SERVICE

A.S.D. C.U.S. TRIESTE

VITALFRUTTA V.C.



